
Monday 6 December Tuesday 7 December Wednesday 8 December Thursday 9 December Friday 10 December

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00 Welcome Coffee

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

11:00-11:30 Coffee Break

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00 Break Break Break Break

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30 Closing Ceremony

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30 gather.town

19:30-20:00

AustMS21 Conference, 7-10 December 2021, Newcastle (all times AEDT)

Lunch

Borwein Lecture

Plen 6 : Jennifer Flegg

Plen 7 : Joaquim Serra

Plen 8 : Robyn Araujo

Plen 3  : Emily Riehl

EDI Panel discussion

Lunch

ECR Workshop,         
starts 9h15

Plen 5 : Susan ScottOpening, prizes, etc.

WIMSIG Dinner (Noah's)

Lunch

Panel Discussion: The 
State of Maths at 
Australian Unis

Dinner 

AustMS AGM

AustMS Council

Lunch

Plen 2 : Zeev Rudnick

Plen 4 : Chris Matthews

Plenary 1 : Gang Tian

WIMSIG Business 
Meeting (Zoom)

WIMSIG Forum (Zoom)


	Master Schedule

